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					Contact
			
	

 (905) 889-4653

For general inquiries and tee time bookings,
contact the Proshop at extension 422


	

 info@richmondhillgolf.com

		Address
			8755 Bathurst Street

Richmond Hill, ON

L4C 0H4


ACCESSIBILITY POLICY

PRIVACY POLICY

		Social Media

					



			Our Team
			Doug Young, Club Director – Ext. 413 

dyoung@richmondhillgolf.com

					Lorie Bodanis, Event Manager – Ext. 425

lbodanis@richmondhillgolf.com

					Michael Weiser, F&B Manager – Ext. 410

mweiser@richmondhillgolf.com

					Paul Davies, Head Professional – Ext. 417

pdavies@richmondhillgolf.com

					David Rogers, Associate Professional – Ext. 422 drogers@richmondhillgolf.com



					Joel Rodgers, Proshop Manager & Member Services – Ext. 412

jrodgers@richmondhillgolf.com



		

			Turf Maintenance Department
			(905) 731-7541

Peter Barnett, Superintendent – Ext. 21

pbarnett@richmondhillgolf.com

Adam Haines, Associate Superintendent – Ext. 22

ahaines@richmondhillgolf.com
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